## Defroit Edison

## Application. for U.R.D. Easements

We have finduced the following necessary material and information:  Note have finduced the following necessary material and information:  Note have finduced the following necessary material and information:  Note have finduced the following necessary material and information:  Note than proposed Subdivision (condo. spts. mobile home paid  Other than proposed subdivision (condo. spts. mobile home paid  Other than proposed subdivision (condo. spts. mobile home paid  Other proposed Subdivision (condo. spts. mo		0.11.D. La	3011101113	DE 963-5145 9-73CS (RR 11)
Control   Cont	o (Supervisor, RE & R/W)	For RE & R/W Dept. Use	Date Received	DE/Bell/C.P. No.
No have included the following necessary mineria and information:  No have included the following necessary mineria and information:  Inserted:  Proposed Subdivision  Other than proposed subdivision (condo, apis, mobile from part  or than proposed subdivision (part from part  or than proposed subdivision (part from part from part from p	Division D. CALANTIA.	Date	Application No.	
The have following necessary materia and information habitarial:  Proposed Subdivision  Lother than proposed subdivision (condo, acts, mobile home pail)  Lother than proposed subdivision (condo, acts, mobile home pail)  Lother than proposed subdivision (condo, acts, mobile home pail)  Property description.  2. Site plan.  3 lite information (desed, title commitment, contract with title commitment, or title search).  Site plan.  3 lite information for URD easements until all above before the been acquired.  Interpolation of URD easements until all above before the been acquired.  Interpolation of URD easements until all above before the been acquired.  Interpolation of URD easements until all above before the been acquired.  Interpolation of URD easements until all above before the been acquired.  Interpolation of URD easements until all above before the been acquired.  Interpolation of URD easements until all above before the been acquired.  Interpolation of URD easements until all above before the been acquired.  Interpolation of URD easements until all above before the behavior of URD easements until all above before the behavior of URD easements until all above before the behavior of URD easements until all above before the behavior of URD easements until all above before the behavior of URD easements until all above before the behavior of URD easements until all above before the behavior of URD easements until all above before the behavior of URD easements until all above before the behavior of URD easements until all above behavior of URD easements unti	R/W Howen Sc		· ·	523-IAR
REPORT OF REAL ESTATE AND RIGHTS   P-19/17/5 TO).  Copy of complete final proposed plat - All pages   REPORT OF REAL ESTATE AND RIGHTS   P-19/17/5 TO).  Other than proposed subdivision (condo . acts. mobile home pail of the property description.   DATE   DAY EN PORT OF IZT    - Cher)   P-19/04/19/04/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/	We have included the following necessary material and information	ו:		
Copy of complete final proposed plat - All pages   Coffee than proposed subdivision (condo, acts, mobile home pair occupient)   Property description   Propert	Material:			
Other than proposed subdivision (condo, apts mobile home pails of condo). Apt subdivision (condo) apts mobile home pails of the commitment of the search).  Property description.  2 Site plan  3 the information (deed, title commitment, contract with title commitment, or title search).  Property description for URD easements until all above descriptions as been acquired.  **MANED**  *	·			T9/4/7S TO:
Accident Information (condo, apis, mobile home part other)  1. Property description.  2. Site plan.  3. If it information (deed, title commitment, contract with title commitment, or title search).  1. Out: 3 3 9 3  DATE  WANTED  COUNTY  TOTAL  TOT		INDICATED ON THIS SK		1
1. Property description. 2. Site plan 3. Itile information (deed, title commitment, contract with title commitment, or title search).  other: Do not submit application for URO easements until all above before acquired.  formation  from the search of the		arke		1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2. Site plan.  3. the information (cleed, site commitment, contract with little commitment, or title search).  5. The information for URD easements until all above attend has been acquired.  6. Courts attend has been acquired.  6. Courts from Courts from Courts from the court and the commitment perfection for URD easements until all above attend has been acquired.  6. Courts from Courts from Courts from Courts from the court of th	,		-93	
Committeen, or talls search).  Total State Do not submit application for URD easements until all above atterial has been acquired.  Tormation  Tormation  Typical Name  Vision No. Corde & RES.  Livin 4576  Section No. 27  per of Development  Jeroposed Subdivision  Jeroposed Subdivision  Jeroposed Subdivision  Joseph Van Corde M. Res.  Toroposed Subdivision  Service William  Joseph Van Corde M. Res.  Toroposed Subdivision  Service William  Joseph Van Corde M. Res.  Toroposed Subdivision  Service William  Joseph Van Corde M. Res.  Toroposed Subdivision  Res.  Joseph Van Corde M. Res.  Joseph Va	2. Site plan.	DATE		· O
Test Development is application for URD easements until all above interest in the storial has been acquired.    Country			a Hill Dec	76 Lucy 194
Section No.   County   Count	•	Property Company Company	em/auc	TOTAL
Proposed Subdivision   Apartment Complex   Section No. 27    Proposed Subdivision   Apartment Complex   Condominium     Proposed Subdivision   Mobile Home Park   Proposed Subdivision   R78 - 59// Section No. 27    Proposed Subdivision   Mobile Home Park   Proposed Subdivision   R78 - 59// Section No. 20   Section No. 20   Section No. 27   Proposed Subdivision   R78 - 59// Section No. 20   Section No. 20   Section No. 20   Section No. 27   Proposed Subdivision   R78 - 59// Section No. 20   Secti				
VAN CORDED RES.  VITOMANDUISON  Proposed Subdivision  Sub			-T-	
Section No.   27   27   27   27   27   27   27   2			1 7 .	<= )
PROTECTION AND TWE.  PROPOSED SUbdivision   Apartment Complex   Condominium			Section No.	<u> </u>
Subdivision   Mobile Home Park   Prone No.   S78 - 59//   Maries of Other   Prone No.   S78 - 59//   Maries Bepresensive   S78 - 3219		•	2-7	7
Subdivision   Morbite Horme Park   Proce No.   S78 - 59//     JOSEPH VAN GORDEN   S78 - 59//     JOSEPH VAN GORDEN   S78 - 59//     Johnson Johnson   S78 - 59//     Johnson Johnson   S78 - 3219     Johnson Johnson   Johnson	pe of Development			
Support Support Support   Support Su		·		
COO S. Howell St. Pinck Mill 9   Phone No.   Phone No.   Phone No.   Phone No.   Phone No.		Park		
COO S. Howell St. Pinck Mill 9   Phone No.   Phone No.   Phone No.   Phone No.   Phone No.	TOSEPH VAN (SORDEN)			5911
Phone No. 878 - 3219  BRUCK DONAVON 878 - 3219  Estrice Project will be developed at one time	drose			
RENCE DONAVON  878 - 3219  Entire Project will be developed at one time  Service is Wanted  3 - / - 93  Entire Project will be developed at one time  Joint easements required — Michigan Bell Telephone — Consumers Power — Consumers Power  MACK DATK EXICZ  Sorres Utility Engineer Names  MARK DATK EXICZ  Idrosses  8505 E. M - 36  WHITMORE LK, M.: 48189  Additional Information or Comments  Dite: Trenching letter   attached   will be submitted later  Ince Planer  Signed (Service Planery Supervisor)  Signed (Service Planery Supervisor)  Address	600 S. Howen St. Pin	CKNEY, Mi.	48169	
Entire Project will be developed at one time	wier's nepresentative			3219
Joint easements required — Michigan Bell Telephone	te Service is Wanted		0/0	
Joint easements required — Michigan Bell Telephone — Consumers Power — Consumers Power — Yes — No Name of Other Utilities II Not Michigan Bell Telephone or Consumers Power — Multiple CatV — C	<b>3-</b> <i>1</i> -93			
Joint easements required — Michigan Bell Telephone — Consumers Power — Consumers Power — Yes — No  Name of Other Utilities If Not Michigan Bell Telephone or Consumers Power  Multi — CatV  Other Utilities Tinot Michigan Bell Telephone or Consumers Power  MARK DUTK! Ewi C2  driesses  8505 E. M - 36 WHITMORE LK., Mi. 48189  Additional Information or Comments  Dite: Trenching letter — attached will be submitted later  Note: Planner — Signed (Service Planners Supervisor) — 3/1/9.3  One No. Address	Entire Project will be developed at one time			Yes No
— Consumers Power				
Name of Other Utilities If Not Michigan Bell Telephone or Consumers Power  MULTI — CATV  Other Utility Engineer Names  MARK DUTKI EWICZ  dresses  8505 E. M - 36 WHITMORE LK, M.:. 48189  Additional Information or Comments  Dite: Trenching letter   attached   will be submitted later  Note Planner  C. FOYD  Address  Address	Joint easements required — Michigan Bell Telephone			
Multi-Caty Other Utility Engineer Names  MARK DUTKI EWICZ  dresses  8505 E. M-36 WHITMORE LK, Mi. 48189  Additional Information or Comments  Othe: Trenching letter   attached		,		Ll Yes Ll No
Other Utility Engineer Names  MARK DUTKIEWICZ  dresses  8505 E. M-36 WHITMORE LK., Mi. 48189  Additional Information or Comments  Othe: Trenching letter attached will be submitted later  whice Planner  C. FLOYD  Address  Address				
MARK DUTKIEWICZ    Coresses   231-1475     Coresses   231-1475     Coresses   Coresses   Coresses   Coresses     Coresses   Coresses   Coresses   Coresses   Coresses   Coresses   Coresses     Coresses   Coress			Dhan Number	
Additional Information or Comments  Date: Trenching letter   attached   will be submitted later  Price Planner   Signed (Service Planning Supervisor)   C. Fury   Address	,			175
Additional Information or Comments  Dite: Trenching letter  attached  will be submitted later  Parice Planner  Signed (Service Planning Supervisor)  Address  Address	dresses			
Additional Information or Comments  Dite: Trenching letter  attached  will be submitted later  Parice Planner  Signed (Service Planning Supervisor)  Address  Address	8505 E. M-36 WH	ITMORE LK. M	Ni. 48189	
ote: Trenching letter attached will be submitted later rvice Planner Signed (Service Planning Supervisor) Address			· · · · · ·	
ote: Trenching letter attached will be submitted later rivice Planner Signed (Service Planning Supervisor)  Address  Address	Additional Information or Comments			
rvice Planner  C FLOYD  Address  Signed (Service Planning Supervisor)  H alone 3/11/93  One No.	······································			
rvice Planner  C FLOYD  Address  Signed (Service Planning Supervisor)  H alone 3/11/93  One No.				
Signed (Service Planning Supervisor)  C. FLOYD  Address  Address				
rvice Planner  C FLOYD  Address  Signed (Service Planning Supervisor)  All 193  Address				
one No.  Signed (Service Planning Supervisor)  Address  Signed (Service Planning Supervisor)  Address				
one No.  Signed (Service Planning Supervisor)  Address  Signed (Service Planning Supervisor)  Address	ote: Trenching letter attached			
Carry Diagnos Address Address		Signed (Service Planging Sur	pervisor)	<del></del>
	C. twyD	14,00	shower 3,	11193
	/ 85- 6468 Address			



UNDERGROUND EASEMENT (RIG	HT OF WAY) NO. R93000231AR
On MARCH , 1993, for the consideration of system underground easement ("Right of Way") in, on and across a part of "Grantor" is:	betterment, Grantor grants to Grantee a permanent
JOE A. VAN GORDEN AND ANN B. VAN GORDEN, HUSBA Michigan 48169 "Grantee" is:	ND AND WIFE, 600 South Howell Street, Finckney,
The Detroit Edison Company, a Michigan corporation, 2000 Secon Michigan Bell Telephone Company, a Michigan corporation, 444 Multi-Cablevision Company of Livingston/Washtenaw, a Michigan Michigan 48139	d Avenue, Detroit, Michigan 48226  Michigan Avenue, Detroit, Michigan 48226
"Grantor's Land" is in Putnam Township, Liv Parcel 12: Part of the Northwest ¼ of Section 27, T1N-R4E, Putn point on the East and West ¼ line of said Section 27, distant North Section 27; thence continuing along said East and West ¼ line Nor 252.74 feet; thence North 72°38'20" West 1189.30 feet; thence So The "Right of Way Area" is a part of Granton	nam Township, Livingston County, Michigan. Beginning at a h 89°28'36" East 1317.98 feet from the West ¼ corner of said rth 89°28'36" East 1117.97 feet; thence North 02°03'49" West outh 02°26'16" East 618.23 feet to the point of beginning.
Install utility facilities in accordance with Detroit Edison Drawing	
width of Right of Way is ten (10) feet.  1. Purpose: The purpose of this Right of Way is to construct, recutility line facilities consisting of poles, guys, anchors, wires, manh	onstruct, modify, add to, operate and maintain underground
<ol> <li>Access: Grantee has the right of access to and from the Right of</li> <li>Buildings or other Permanent Structures: No buildings or other Area without Grantee's prior written consent.</li> </ol>	
4. Excavation: As required by Public Act 53 of 1974, MISS DIG the Right of Way Area.	must be called on 1-800-482-7171 before anyone excavates in
5. Trees, Bushes, Branches, Roots, Structures and Fences: Gratrees, bushes, branches and roots in the Right of Way Area (or that structures and fences in the Right of Way Area that Grantee believe operation and maintenance of Grantee's facilities. No trees, plant within 8 feet of the front door and within 2 feet of the other sides a shall not be responsible to Grantor for damages to or removal of trees.	t could grow into the Right of Way Area) and remove es could interfere with the safe and reliable construction, life, structures and fences shall be planted, grown or installed of transformers and switching cabinet enclosures. Grantee
transformer doors.	-
6. Restoration: If Grantee's employees, contractors, vehicles or e Land for the purposes stated in this Right of Way, then Grantee sh condition.	
7 Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds and licensees and assigns.	d benefits Grantor's and Grantee's successors, lessees,
Witnesses:(type or print name below signature)	Grantor: (type or print name below, signature)
- Wandra a Hrundu	V Ore a Von System
SANDRA A. GRUNDY	JOE A. VAN GORDEN
Daguelyn S. Marhelen	Ann B. Van Gorden
TACQUELYN L. MARHAFER	ANN B. VAN GORDEN
Acknowledged before me in Lucingston County, M. by Joe A. Van Gorden and Ann B. Van Gorden, husband and wife	
SHARON A. STEWARD Notary's Stamp My Commission Expires 7-12-95 Notary	y's Signature Sharon a. Steward
(Notary's name, county and date commission expires)  Prepared by and Return to: James M. Davenport, Detroit Edison,	,

MONER

CENTERLINE OF 12 FOOT WIDE EASEMENT
Note: The easement centerline may vary if field construction problems arise. Therefore, for the as-installed easement centerline call 1-800-482-7171 (Miss Dig). PARC. 13 72°38'20".E. PARC. 12 1117.97 S. 89° 28′ 36″, W.

& SARAHJEAN DR. 66:WD

WECORDED RIGHT OF WAY NO ...

R/W F & 10415 SARAHJEAN DK , PUTWAM TWP. TAX CODE 100-001 NO SCALE.

